
 Front leg dual wheel casters, available in either chrome

  or brushed gold finish

 CAL TB 133 fire rating

 Webbed seat

 Teflon sliders

 All welded construction

 Sturdy lightweight aluminum frame

 20 different wood grain finishes

 Unlimited crypton & vinyl selections

 Meets CAL TB 117 fire rating

 Finish will not chip even when stacked

 500 lbs. weight capacity

 Metal or nylon booted swivel glides

 High density molded foam cushions

Custom Options

Standard Features

Overall Height

Overal  Width

Overall Depth

Arm Height

Weight

35”

24”

26”

25.5”

25 lbs.

Stacks

Seat Height

Seat Width

Seat Depth

C.O.M.

No

19”

20.5“

19.5”

1.25 yds (Back
0.70 - Seat 0.55)


